126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV100119
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
New Age Series  |  NASL-PA 2x2
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT1 LUMENS2 SIZE MOUNTING3 FINISH OPTIONS
NASL-PA-D   WOA 22
NASL-PA-D
Direct
WOA = White
Opal Acrylic
27 = 2700K 80CRI
30 = 3000K 80CRI
35 = 3500K 80CRI
40 = 4000K 80CRI
50 = 5000K 80CRI
For 90CRI add "9"
prefix.  Ex: 940 =
4000K @ 90 CRI
TUNABLE WHITE1
(2-Channel)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2DLM = for DLM
TUNABLE WHITE1
(3-Channel)
3DMX = for DMX
3DML = for DLM
TUNABLE COLOR1
(Lumenetix araya5)
LX10 = for 0-10V
LXDX = for DMX
LXDL = for DLM
LXDA = for DALI
LXLT = for EcoSystem
For RGB and RGB/W
options please consult
factory.
LO = 1980
(21W, 95LPW)
SO = 2650
(28W, 95LPW)
HO = 3300
(35W, 92LPW)
Consult factory for
additional lumen
packages.
All values nominal.
22 = 2x2 G = Grid
MG = Mini
Grid
SG = Slot
Grid
S = Surface
F = Fange
See all mount-
ing options
page 2.
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti-Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS
DIM10 = 0-10V (1.0%)
DIMSR = 0-10V (5.0%) Sensor Ready
DIMST = Step Dimming (40%/100%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS
LDE1 = Hi-Lume™ 1%-H EcoSystem™
LDE5 = 5-Series 5% EcoSystem™
L3DAE = Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume™ 1% 3-Wire
LTEA2W = Hi-Lume™ 1% 2-Wire FFC